
 

 

Choco Crisp
Milk chocolate with chocolate creme 
filling (36 %) and biscuit crisps (4 %).
Milk chocolate: cocoa solids: 30 % 
minimum, milk solids: 18 % minimum

sugar, palm fat, cocoa butter, cocoa 
mass (10 %), lactose, whole milk 
powder, skimmed milk powder, wheat 
flour, cream powder, butterfat, wheat 
malt, emulsifier (soya lecithins), wheat 
starch, salt

Whole Hazelnut 
in Praline Creme
Filled milk chocolate with a whole hazelnut 
(10 %) in praline creme (30 %), chopped 
hazelnuts (2 %) and crispy rice (1 %).
Milk chocolate: cocoa solids: 30 % 
minimum, milk solids: 18 % minimum
sugar, cocoa butter, hazelnuts, cocoa 
mass, hazelnut paste, whole milk powder, 
lactose, palm fat, skimmed milk powder, 
hazelnuts (chopped), butterfat, cream 
powder, rice, emulsifier (soya lecithins), 
salt, barley malt extract

À la mousse au chocolat
Alpine milk chocolate with a whipped 
cocoa creme filling (43 %). 
Milk chocolate: cocoa solids 30 % 
minimum, milk solids 18 % minimum

sugar, palm fat, whole milk powder 
(15 %), cocoa butter, cocoa mass (6 %), 
fat reduced cocoa (5%), skimmed milk 
powder, butterfat, hazelnut paste, 
emulsifier (soya lecithins)

Blackcurrant Yogurt
Filled milk chocolate with a creme  (43 %) 
of skimmed yogurt and blackcurrant and 
blackcurrant pieces (1.5 %).
Milk chocolate: cocoa solids: 30 % 
minimum, milk solids: 18 % minimum

sugar, palm fat, cocoa butter, dextrose, 
cocoa mass, whole milk powder, lactose, 
skimmed milk yogurt powder (3 %), 
cream powder, blackcurrant (2 %), 
skimmed milk powder, maltodextrin, 
butterfat, emulsifier (soya lecithins), 
lemon juice concentrate

Double Caramel
Filled milk chocolate with liquid caramel 
(13 %) and caramel crème (30 %). 
Milk chocolate cocoa solids: 30 % 
minimum, milk solids: 18 % minimum

sugar, palm fat, cocoa butter, whole 
milk powder, cocoa mass, glucose 
fructose, syrup, lactose, butter, whey, 
skimmed milk powder, maltodextrin, 
butterfat, sweetened condensed milk, 
skimmed milk, cream, coconut oil, 
emulsifier (soya lecithins), salt

Praline
Milk chocolate with praline filling 
(44 %). Milk chocolate: cocoa solids 
30 % minimum, milk solids 18 % 
minimum

sugar, hazelnut paste (19 %), cocoa 
butter, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, 
skimmed milk powder, lactose, 
butterfat, emulsifier (soya lecithins)

Strawberry Yogurt
Filled milk chocolate with a creme (44 %) 
of skimmed yogurt and strawberry and 
strawberry pieces (1 %). 
Milk chocolate: cocoa solids 30 % 
minimum, milk solids: 18 % minimum

sugar, palm fat, cocoa butter, skimmed 
milk yogurt powder (7 %), cocoa mass, 
whole milk powder, lactose, skimmed 
milk powder, strawberries (2 %), cream 
powder, butterfat, maltodextrin, 
emulsifier (soya lecithins).

Allergen information
May contain traces of peanuts, 
nuts and egg.

Chocolate weight
24 RITTER SPORT chocolate dices, each 8 g 
totalweight of chocolate: 192 g

Storage advice
Store dry and protected from heat.

Best before
14.07.2020

ORWO NET GmbH
Röntgenstr. 3

| Germany

 

569 kcal
37 g
21 g

52 g
49 g
6,0 g
0,30 g

 

554 kcal
34 g
14 g

53 g
51 g
7,3 g
0,12 g

 

579 kcal
39 g
23 g

47 g
46 g
7,3 g
0,28 g

 

610 kcal
45 g
26 g

46 g
42 g
5,5 g
0,34 g

 

575 kcal
39 g
23 g

48 g
48 g
6,5 g
0,22 g

 

585 kcal
39 g
17 g

48 g
44 g
7,7 g
0,17 g

 

564 kcal
36 g
21 g

53 g
50 g
5,5 g
0,17 g

 

fat 
of which saturated fatty acids 

carbohydrates 
of which sugar 
protein 
salt 

energy 

nutritional values per 100 g 

fat 
of which saturated fatty acids 

carbohydrates 
of which sugar 
protein 
salt 

energy 

nutritional values per 100 g 

fat 
of which saturated fatty acids 

carbohydrates 
of which sugar 
protein 
salt 

energy 

nutritional values per 100 g 

fat 
of which saturated fatty acids 

carbohydrates 
of which sugar 
protein 
salt 

energy 

nutritional values per 100 g 

fat 
of which saturated fatty acids |

carbohydrates 
of which sugar 
protein 
salt 

energy 

nutri�onal values per 100 g 

fat 
of which saturated fatty acids 

carbohydrates 
of which sugar 
protein 
salt 

energy 

nutritional values per 100 g 

fat |
of which saturated fa�y acids  |

carbohydrates |
of which sugar |
protein |
salt |

energy |

nutritional values per 100 g |

energie
vet

waarvan verzadigde vetzuren
koolhydraten
waarvan suiker

zout

Produced in Germany


