

## Choco Crisp

Milk chocolate with chocolate creme filling (36 %) and biscuit crisps (4 %). Milk chocolate: cocoa solids: 30 % minimum, milk solids: 18 % minimum

sugar, palm fat, cocoa bu**tt**er, cocoa mass (10%), lactose, whole milk powder, skimmed milk powder, wheat flour. cream powder. butterfat. wheat malt, emulsifier (soya lecithins), wheat starch, salt



# Whole Hazelnut in Praline Creme

Filled milk chocolate with a whole hazelnut (10%) in praline creme (30%), chopped hazelnuts (2%) and crispy rice (1%) Milk chocolate: cocoa solids: 30 % minimum, milk solids: 18 % minimum

sugar, cocoa butter, hazelnuts, cocoa mass. hazelnut paste, whole milk powder, lactose, palm fat, skimmed milk powder. hazelnuts (chopped), butterfat, cream powder, rice, emulsifier (sova lecithins). salt. **barlev** malt extract



## À la mousse au chocolat

Alpine milk chocolate with a whipped cocoa creme filling (43 %). Milk chocolate: cocoa solids 30 % minimum, milk solids 18 % minimum

sugar, palm fat, whole **milk** powder (15%), cocoa butter, cocoa mass (6%). fat reduced cocoa (5%), skimmed milk powder. butterfat. hazelnut paste. emulsifier (**sova** lecithins)



# Blackcurrant Yogurt

Filled milk chocolate with a creme (43%) of skimmed vogurt and blackcurrant and blackcurrant pieces (1.5 %). Milk chocolate: cocoa solids: 30 % minimum, milk solids: 18 % minimum

sugar, palm fat, cocoa butter, dextrose. cocoa mass, whole milk powder, lactose. skimmed **milk** yogurt powder (3 %), **cream** powder, blackcurrant (2 %). skimmed milk powder, maltodextrin, butterfat, emulsifier (soya lecithins), lemon iuice concentrate

	and feature		
	Ritter		
	SPORT		
1	Garamall D	-	

## Double Caramel

Filled milk chocolate with liquid carame (13 %) and caramel crème (30 %). Milk chocolate cocoa solids: 30 % minimum. milk solids: 18 % minimum

sugar, palm fat, cocoa bu**tt**er, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, glucose fructose, syrup, lactose, butter, whey, skimmed **milk** powder, maltodextrin. butterfat, sweetened condensed milk. skimmed milk. cream. coconut oil. emulsifier (soya lecithins), salt



### Praline

Milk chocolate with praline filling (44 %). Milk chocolate: cocoa solids 30 % minimum, milk solids 18 % minimum

sugar, hazelnut paste (19%), cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole milk powder. skimmed milk powder lactose **butter**fat. emulsifier (**sova** lecithins)

nutritional values per 100 g	
energy	569 kcal
fat	37 g
of which saturated fatty acids	21 g
carbohydrates	52 g
of which sugar	49 g
protein	6,0 g
salt	0,30 g

nutritional values per 100 g	
energy	585 kcal
fat	39 g
of which saturated fa <b>tt</b> y acids	17 g
carbohydrates	48 g
of which sugar	44 g
protein	7,7 g
salt	0,17 g

nutritional values per 100 g	
energy	579 kca
fat	39 g
of which saturated fa <b>tt</b> y acids	23 g
carbohydrates	47 g
of which sugar	46 g
protein	7,3 g
salt	0,28 g

nutritional values per 100 g	
energy	564 kcal
fat	36 g
of which saturated fatty acids	21 g
carbohydrates	53 g
of which sugar	50 g
protein	5,5 g
salt	0,17 g

nutritional values per 100 g	
energy	610 kcal
fat	45 g
of which saturated fatty acids	26 g
carbohydrates	46 g
of which sugar	42 g
protein	5,5 g
salt	0,34 g

nutritional values per 100 g	
energy	554 kca
fat	34 g
of which saturated fa <b>tt</b> y acids	14 g
carbohydrates	53 g
of which sugar	51 g
protein	7,3 g
salt	0,12 g

ORWO NFT GmbH Röntgenstr. 3 06766 Bitterfeld-Wolfen, Germany



# Strawberry Yogurt

Filled milk chocolate with a creme (44 %) of skimmed vogurt and strawberry and strawberry pieces (1%). Milk chocolate: cocoa solids 30 % minimum, milk solids: 18 % minimum

sugar, palm fat, cocoa bu**tt**er, skimmed milk vogurt powder (7%), cocoa mass. whole milk powder. lactose, skimmed milk powder, strawberries (2 %), cream powder. **butter**fat. maltodextrin. emulsifier (soya lecithins).

### Allergen information

May contain traces of peanuts. nuts and egg.

### Chocolate weight

24 RITTER SPORT chocolate dices, each 8 g totalweight of chocolate: 192 g

### Storage advice

Store dry and protected from heat.

Best before 14.07.2020

nutritional values per 100 g	
energy   energie	575 kcal
fat   vet	39 g
of which saturated fa y acids   waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	23 g
carbohydrates  koolhydraten	48 g
of which sugar   waarvan suiker	48 g
protein   <i>eiwitten</i>	6,5 g
salt   zout	0,22 g

